
Balcony 2nd	Floor Stackable	Accommodating Walk-in Laundry	Room Laminate Vinyl
Wood Electric Heat	Pump Smoke	Detector(s) Dishwasher Disposal Dryer
Refrigerator Washer Electric	Cooktop Electric	Oven Microwave Electric	Water	Heater
Breed	Restrictions Common	Areas Street	Lights Lawn	Maintenance Landscape	Maintenance
By-Laws Maintenance	Structure Insurance Maintenance	Grounds Pest	Control
Street	Lights High	Ceilings Ceiling	Fan(s) Ceiling	-	Smooth Countertops-Solid	Surface
Open	Floorplan Underground	Utilities Cable	Available None Window	Treatments
Tilt	Out	Windows Vinyl/Aluminum	Trim Insulated	Windows Cul-De-Sac Few	Trees
Charleston

Subdivision: Oakhurst	Villas
Middle	School: League
High	School: Greenville
Square	Feet: 1199
Home	Style:
Year	Built: 2005
MLS	ID: 1532543

Description	of	property	at	106	B	Woodside	Circle:	
Walk	to	Downtown	Greenville	from	this	North	Main	area	2BR,
2BA	condo.	Features	include	high	ceilings,	lots	of	windows
bringing	in	natural	light,	Corian	kitchen	counters,	hardwood
floors,	new	laminate	flooring	and	fresh	paint	as	well.	Enjoy
some	outside	time	on	the	large	balcony/deck	which	overlooks
common	area	and	community	garden.	The	laundry	room	is	off
the	kitchen	and	can	accommodate	a	stackable	W/D	and	space
for	bikes	and	storage.	Price	to	sell.	Come	see	it	while	you	can!

Lot	features

This	listing	was	provided	courtesy	of	Keller	Williams	Greenville	Central
https://homesforsalelistings.net/properties/106-b-woodside-circle/greenville/sc/29609/MLS_ID_1532543

106	B	Woodside	Circle	Greenville,	SC
29609
$300,000	::	2	Bedrooms	/	2	Bathrooms

(843)	478-
8061
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